
 

 

CHIMAYO ELEMENTARY 
School Contact Information 

Revised January 15, 2022 

 

Phone Mailing Address Physical Address 
Phone:  (505) 351-4207 

Admin Cell:  (505) 901-2510 

Fax:  (505) 351-9962 

P.O. Box 219 

Chimayo, NM 87522 

State Road 76 County Rd 93, 

Building 31 

Chimayo, NM  87522 
 

Administration and School Support Staff 

Janet Malcom Head Teacher janet.malcom@k12espanola.org   

LaDonna Phillips Counselor ladonna.phillips@k12espanola.org  

Darlene Montoya Office Manager darlenec.montoya@k12espanola.org  

Paula Ledoux Nurse paula.ledoux@k12espanola.org  

 

Teachers and Educational Support Staff 

Tammy Lucier Teacher K tammylynn.lucier@k12espanola.org  

Mary Jane Casados Teacher 1 maryjane.casados@k12espanola.org  

Leah Martinez Teacher 2 leah.martinez@k12espanola.org  

John Santillanes Teacher 3 john.santillanes@k12espanola.org  

Kathleen Leyba Teacher 5 kathleen.leyba@k12espanola.org  

Kim Allen-Avila Teacher 6 kim.avila@k12espanola.org  

Janet Malcom Teacher Bilingual janet.malcom@k12espanola.org  

Rebecca Chornenky Teacher Art rebecca.chornenky@k12espanola.org  

Anna Abeleda Teacher Special Ed anna.abeleda@k12espanola.org  

Roberta Martinez EA Library/Title I roberta.martinez@k12espanola.org  

Abel Espinoza EA Special Ed abel.espinoza@k12espanola.org  

Lydia Trujillo EA Special Ed lydia.trujillo@k12espanola.org  

Maria Cordova EA Special Ed [LTSUB] maria.cordova@k12espanola.org  

Betty Ortiz EA Special Ed [LTSUB] betty.ortiz@k12espanola.org  

Marcy Vigil COTA Contractor marcy.vigil@k12espanola.org   

Kaycee Hinckley Occupational Therapist Contractor kaycee.hinckley@k12espanola.org  

Beth Grimm Physical Therapist Contractor beth.grimm@k12espanola.org  

Ben Titus Recreation Therapist Contractor ben.titus@k12espanola.org  

Alice Meador School Psychologist Contractor alice.meador@k12espanola.org  

Stacey Romick-Imig School Psychologist Contractor stacey.romick@k12espanola.org  

Melissa Sandoval SLP melissa.sandoval@k12espanola.org  

Amanda Gurule Social Worker amanda.lopez@k12espanola.org  

Sheila Martin Teacher Vision Impaired  sheila.martin@k12espanola.org  
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